
REGATA DE ABERTURA 2026
SPYC - SÃO PAULO YACHT CLUB - GUARAPIRANGA

Results are provisional as of 21:13 on February 8, 2026

MO (MINI OCEANO)

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat SailNo HelmName Club TMFAA R1
   

Total Nett

1st Fast230 MAGIA II 1345 Aloisio Costa CCC 0.8606 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd J24 PERSEVERANZA   Edmondo Gazzillo Sailing 0.8808 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd Fast230 MONFORTE 313 Marco Prado CCC 0.8360 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th J24 PROZAK 51 Marcio Finamore Sailing 0.8808 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th Fast230 ZARCAO   Eduardo Scattone Sailing 0.8370 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th Fast230 YCSA 1     Ycsa 0.8360 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th Fast230 DREAMER 1092 Joao Rizzi CCC 0.8373 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th J24 ALQUIMIA   Levi Oliveira CCC 0.8808 8.0 8.0 8.0

9th Fast230 VOLUI 2125 Fernando Freitas Itaupu 0.8360 9.0 9.0 9.0

10th Fast230 STATUS QUO 2158 IAN HILL Ycsa 0.8375 10.0 10.0 10.0

11th Fast230 PICUIU 1091 Peter loyens CCC 0.8358 11.0 11.0 11.0

12th Skipper21 SILVERTIP 2263 Walter Adoglio Ycsa 0.8593 12.0 12.0 12.0
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Rank Division Boat SailNo HelmName Club TMFAA R1
   

Total Nett

13th Fast230 YCSA 3     Ycsa 0.8360 13.0 13.0 13.0

14th J24 ASAEL 19 Vasco Puglia Itaupu 0.8808 14.0 14.0 14.0

15th J24 KALUANA 02 0000   CCC 0.8808 15.0 15.0 15.0

16th J24 KALUANA 24     CCC 0.8808 16.0 16.0 16.0

17th Skipper21 OXIGENIO 2292 Sergio Utagawa CCC 0.8588 17.0 17.0 17.0

18th Fast230 ZAP   PAULO Itaupu 0.8360 18.0 18.0 18.0

19th J24 FOX TROT 457   YCP 0.8808 19.0 19.0 19.0

20th Bruma 22 ZARPO 777 ROGERIO BONELLO Asbac 0.8356 20.0 20.0 20.0

21st Fast230 YCSA 2     Ycsa 0.8360 21.0 21.0 21.0

22nd Velamar 22 LA VOU EU     Itaupu 0.8375 22.0 22.0 22.0

23rd Oday 23 ATLANTICO   Carlos Antonelli CCC 0.8340 24.0 DNF 24.0 24.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:00

Rank Division Boat SailNo HelmName Club TMFAA Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Fast230 MAGIA II 1345 Aloisio Costa CCC 0.8606 13:00 14:25:17 1:25:17 1:13:24 1.0

2 J24 PERSEVERANZA   Edmondo Gazzillo Sailing 0.8808 13:00 14:24:39 1:24:39 1:14:34 2.0

3 Fast230 MONFORTE 313 Marco Prado CCC 0.8360 13:00 14:29:50 1:29:50 1:15:06 3.0

4 J24 PROZAK 51 Marcio Finamore Sailing 0.8808 13:00 14:26:16 1:26:16 1:15:59 4.0

5 Fast230 ZARCAO   Eduardo Scattone Sailing 0.8370 13:00 14:31:28 1:31:28 1:16:33 5.0

6 Fast230 YCSA 1     Ycsa 0.8360 13:00 14:31:58 1:31:58 1:16:53 6.0

7 Fast230 DREAMER 1092 Joao Rizzi CCC 0.8373 13:00 14:32:20 1:32:20 1:17:19 7.0
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Rank Division Boat SailNo HelmName Club TMFAA Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8 J24 ALQUIMIA   Levi Oliveira CCC 0.8808 13:00 14:28:05 1:28:05 1:17:35 8.0

9 Fast230 VOLUI 2125 Fernando Freitas Itaupu 0.8360 13:00 14:33:15 1:33:15 1:17:57 9.0

10 Fast230 STATUS QUO 2158 IAN HILL Ycsa 0.8375 13:00 14:34:40 1:34:40 1:19:17 10.0

11 Fast230 PICUIU 1091 Peter loyens CCC 0.8358 13:00 14:37:17 1:37:17 1:21:19 11.0

12 Skipper21 SILVERTIP 2263 Walter Adoglio Ycsa 0.8593 13:00 14:34:46 1:34:46 1:21:26 12.0

13 Fast230 YCSA 3     Ycsa 0.8360 13:00 14:38:48 1:38:48 1:22:36 13.0

14 J24 ASAEL 19 Vasco Puglia Itaupu 0.8808 13:00 14:36:44 1:36:44 1:25:12 14.0

15 J24 KALUANA 02 0000   CCC 0.8808 13:00 14:37:30 1:37:30 1:25:53 15.0

16 J24 KALUANA 24     CCC 0.8808 13:00 14:38:12 1:38:12 1:26:30 16.0

17 Skipper21 OXIGENIO 2292 Sergio Utagawa CCC 0.8588 13:00 14:41:28 1:41:28 1:27:08 17.0

18 Fast230 ZAP   PAULO Itaupu 0.8360 13:00 14:45:34 1:45:34 1:28:15 18.0

19 J24 FOX TROT 457   YCP 0.8808 13:00 14:42:47 1:42:47 1:30:32 19.0

20 Bruma 22 ZARPO 777 ROGERIO BONELLO Asbac 0.8356 13:00 14:48:43 1:48:43 1:30:51 20.0

21 Fast230 YCSA 2     Ycsa 0.8360 13:00 14:50:46 1:50:46 1:32:36 21.0

22 Velamar 22 LA VOU EU     Itaupu 0.8375 13:00 15:19:14 2:19:14 1:56:36 22.0

23 Oday 23 ATLANTICO   Carlos Antonelli CCC 0.8340 13:00 15:23:02 DNF   24.0
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